08/15/2015

5K Teams

1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

Reckhards
RECKHARD, JACOB
RECKHARD, CHRIS

Up and Atom

LESTER, SCOTT
KURYTNIK, DARCY
BAYDA, DAVID

Muddy Bunheads
GARTH, ALAINA
NICOLSON, KAELYN
ERKUT, ESRA
BodyRox XTraining
BENDFELD, CAMERON
HANSON, DEANNA
MITTON, NANCY
BENDFELD, ANDREA
OTT, ANNAMARIE
SAWATZKY, AMANDA
DOUCETTE, DUSTIN
DOUCETTE, JAMIELYNN
WALTERS, DEBBIE
BENDFELD, BRAD

The Muddy Muchachos
ORCUTT, BRANDON
ORCUTT, RICHARD
GIESBRECHT, MITCH
GIESBRECHT, ROBIN
HANLAN, TODD

Tight Butts and Sweaty Nuts

ESTRADA, MARK
TANSOWNY, SARA

50 Shades of MUD
GUSTAVSSON, MURIEL
BECK, JEANNINE
Muddy Baboosties
EWANEC, DEBBIE
CLARKE, MATTHEW
Shocklet Mousse
LECHELT, KEATON
LECHELT, RON
LECHELT, HELENA
CFX Crushers

KLINCK, JENNIFER
CARCOUX, CHRISTINE
Powered by Pie
GELASCO, ANDREW
GELASCO, CHRISTA
World's Okayest Runners
WIGGINS, JESSICA
MACDONNELL, CINDY
METCALFE, CHITA
Norton

HULME, KATHERINE
NORTON, SARAH
NORTON, JAMES
CARTER, NOLAN
NORTON, LAURA
NORTON, AMY

Down and Dirty 5K Obstacle Course Aug 15/2015

Teams/(Averaged Times)

00:33:41.60

5K-M

5K-M
00:52:54.98

5K-M

5K-M

5K-M
01:01:24.37

5K-F

5K-F

5K-F
01:01:44.01

5K-M

5K-F

5K-F

5K-F

5K-F

5K-F

5K-M

5K-F

5K-F

5K-M
01:01:49.20

5K-M

5K-M

5K-M

5K-M

5K-M
01:01:56.12

5K-M

5K-F
01:03:17.97

5K-F

5K-F
01:04:23.06

5K-M

5K-M
01:05:13.62

5K-F

5K-M

5K-F
01:05:29.95

5K-F

5K-F
01:05:39.20

5K-M

5K-F
01:06:04.06

5K-F

5K-F

5K-F
01:06:27.97

5K-F

5K-F

5K-M

5K-M

5K-F

5K-F

(Average Time - 2 member Team)

00:31:23.70
00:35:59.50

(Average Time - 3 member Team)

00:52:52.80
00:52:53.90
00:52:57.70

(Average Time - 3 member Team)

01:01:24.70
01:01:24.75
01:01:24.80

(Average Time - 10 member Team)

00:44:22.20
00:53:48.65
00:53:48.80
00:53:50.20
01:02:15.60
01:02:17.00
01:08:09.95
01:08:11.70
01:15:17.95
01:15:18.05

(Average Time - 5 member Team)

00:41:41.00
00:41:41.50
01:06:20.45
01:19:39.55
01:19:43.90

(Average Time - 2 member Team)

01:01:56.10
01:01:56.15

(Average Time - 2 member Team)

01:03:17.15
01:03:18.35

(Average Time - 2 member Team)

01:04:22.65
01:04:23.50

(Average Time - 3 member Team)

01:05:10.85
01:05:12.60
01:05:16.40

(Average Time - 2 member Team)

01:05:29.35
01:05:29.80

(Average Time - 2 member Team)

01:05:37.70
01:05:40.70

(Average Time - 3 member Team)

01:06:00.50
01:06:05.40
01:06:06.30

(Average Time - 6 member Team)

01:06:24.15
01:06:24.45
01:06:24.95
01:06:27.35
01:06:32.90
01:06:33.00



08/15/2015

5K Teams

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

I lost my shoe!
BERNIER, STEPHEN
COTTON, DAVID
PEARSON, JONATHAN
OSTERTAG, AMANDA

HEBERT SYTAR, MIREILLE

ROBERTSON, JAMES
YOUNG, ELIZABETH
RAMNARINE, KEVIN
TODD, LORI
Technicolour Pandas
STEVENS, AMY
WINDSOR, MEGAN
FEDOROW, ANDREW
The Dirty Sloths
OTSUJI, NATHANIAL
ENGLISH, TERRI

Pink Ninjas

BELLEY, NICOLE
BERRY, RYAN
BERRY, SHANNON
DECKER, DAYNA
MuddyCurves
SIMPSON, TRACEY
LAUNHARDT, ELISE
BLACKBURN, MEAGHAN
FRAZER, KELLY
BADRY, JANESSA
LEHMAN, KAREN
FitChix

SENIUK, ANGELA
MURPHY, MORGAN
The Expendables
TREICHEL, KENDRA
BARTESKI, BRITTANY
TREICHEL, SHAUNA
Muddy Mushrooms
HILL, SANDRA
MAHARJAN, USHA
KNUTSON, CONNIE
MATOVU, SOPHIE
THAPA, DIL

Hot Messes
COLEMAN, CAROLYN
ALLEN, SARA
BOURASSA, VANESSA
STIMAC, DARKO
STIMAC, ANNA
PILGRIM, KAYLA
MANLULU, CLAIRE
WOODFINE, KATHRYN
Swamp Donkeys
WARD, LAUNI

WARD, JONATHAN
Team Venture
VANDEBEEK, DANIEL
VANDEBEEK, TAMRA

Down and Dirty 5K Obstacle Course Aug 15/2015

Teams/(Averaged Times)

01:08:17.28
5K-M

5K-M

5K-M

5K-F

5K-F

5K-M

5K-F

5K-M

5K-F
01:08:38.21
5K-F

5K-F

5K-M
01:10:32.50

5K-M

5K-F
01:10:49.95

5K-F

5K-M

5K-F

5K-F
01:11:52.66

5K-F

5K-F

5K-F

5K-F

5K-F

5K-F
01:12:18.50

5K-F

5K-F
01:12:21.97

5K-F

5K-F

5K-F
01:12:47.39

5K-F

5K-F

5K-F

5K-F

5K-M
01:12:59.37

5K-F

5K-F

5K-F

5K-M

5K-F

5K-F

5K-F

5K-F
01:13:16.54

5K-F

5K-M
01:13:51.96

5K-M

5K-F

(Average Time - 9 member Team)
01:06:52.40
01:06:55.45
01:07:00.85
01:07:35.25
01:07:37.50
01:08:12.50
01:08:17.10
01:11:02.20
01:11:02.30

(Average Time - 3 member Team)
01:08:37.35
01:08:38.40
01:08:38.90

(Average Time - 2 member Team)
00:52:52.70
01:28:12.30

(Average Time - 4 member Team)
01:10:35.50
01:10:37.80
01:10:38.10
01:11:26.70

(Average Time - 6 member Team)
00:55:35.00
01:10:50.45
01:11:19.95
01:11:52.05
01:12:09.50
01:29:28.70

(Average Time - 2 member Team)
01:12:18.45
01:12:18.65

(Average Time - 3 member Team)
01:06:55.10
01:06:55.45
01:23:14.80

(Average Time - 5 member Team)
01:12:45.40
01:12:47.00
01:12:47.05
01:12:48.10
01:12:49.15

(Average Time - 8 member Team)
01:12:56.30
01:12:56.35
01:12:57.85
01:12:58.60
01:13:00.50
01:13:00.65
01:13:01.15
01:13:03.40

(Average Time - 2 member Team)
01:13:16.80
01:13:17.00

(Average Time - 2 member Team)
01:13:51.50
01:13:51.70



08/15/2015

5K Teams

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

Mistakes
HARRINGTON, ZEKE
SKINNER, SARA

RIB Stags

COLE, PHIL
ROBINSON, DANA
ROBINSON, DANIEL
FINDLING, CRYSTAL
FINDLING, KEVIN
Mud Bonding

FEIST, ALLISON
FALLOW, SHERRY
DIRTY MUD FLAPS
DELANCEY, TRISH
WIGHT, ANGELA
ARBOUR, THUY

COX, HEATHER
Muddy Ukrainians
HUNTER, SUSAN
KRYWIAK, ERIN
FEDORIUK, KATHY
Mud bogging
BOURASSA, SHERICE
MCNAMARA, DIANE
RICHARD, SHANNON
BOURASSA, VALERIE
RICHARD, JORDAN
Dr. Teeth and the Electric Mayhem
SIMONOVIC, IVANKA
LASTIWKA, ANDREA
BRADBURY, NAIRIN
HellBilly Rebels
REINBOLD, MAURICE
WILLIAMS, MATTHEW
REINBOLD, CANDACE
REINBOLD, COLLEEN
REINBOLD, JANELLE
On Your Mark
RAMSAY, VICTORIA
RAMSAY, JULIE

Team Dirty Girls
ASSOQY, LEANNE
ARTHURS, NICOLA
SMITH, ERIN
BLACKWELL, DANIELLE
Muddy Biatches
GROFF, MEGAN
SZABO, REBECCA
PIPKE, KAYLEIGH

Down and Dirty 5K Obstacle Course Aug 15/2015

Teams/(Averaged Times)

01:13:56.96

5K-M

5K-F
01:15:39.81

5K-M

5K-F

5K-M

5K-F

5K-M
01:15:56.96

5K-F

5K-F
01:15:58.77

5K-F

5K-F

5K-F

5K-F
01:16:31.62

5K-F

5K-F

5K-F
01:17:23.59

5K-F

5K-F

5K-F

5K-F

5K-M
01:18:08.23

5K-F

5K-F

5K-F
01:20:43.40

5K-M

5K-M

5K-F

5K-F

5K-F
01:26:47.98

5K-F

5K-F
01:31:59.14

5K-F

5K-F

5K-F

5K-F
01:33:50.06

5K-F

5K-F

5K-F

(Average Time - 2 member Team)
01:13:56.45
01:13:56.80

(Average Time - 5 member Team)
00:53:52.30
01:01:58.80
01:02:00.30
01:40:10.60
01:40:17.60

(Average Time - 2 member Team)
01:15:56.00
01:15:57.35

(Average Time - 4 member Team)
01:15:58.60
01:15:58.75
01:15:59.00
01:15:59.45

(Average Time - 3 member Team)
01:16:30.85
01:16:31.45
01:16:31.55

(Average Time - 5 member Team)
01:17:18.05
01:17:21.95
01:17:23.25
01:17:27.15
01:17:27.45

(Average Time - 3 member Team)
01:15:58.45
01:19:12.85
01:19:13.40

(Average Time - 5 member Team)
01:19:47.70
01:19:48.85
01:20:31.40
01:21:40.00
01:21:49.25

(Average Time - 2 member Team)
01:26:47.90
01:26:47.90

(Average Time - 4 member Team)
01:31:23.90
01:31:24.35
01:32:31.40
01:32:36.90

(Average Time - 3 member Team)
01:33:49.85
01:33:50.15
01:33:50.20



08/15/2015 Down and Dirty 5K Obstacle Course Aug 15/2015

Teams/(Averaged Times)

5K Teams
36. Mud is the New Black 01:43:59.98 (Average Time - 11 member Team)

LOVE, LARRY 5K-M

DINELLE, NICOLE 5K-F 01:30:32.10
ARIAS, COURTNEY 5K-F 01:30:32.65
COSBY, KATE 5K-F 01:34:59.20
SWINBURNSON, KATIE 5K-F 01:34:59.25
MALMSTEN, TARA 5K-F 01:44:04.50
SZAKACS, WENDY 5K-F 01:44:05.95
MERCER, TIFFANY 5K-F 01:52:13.10
FROLAND, ALLY 5K-F 01:52:13.70
PFAU, SAMANTHA 5K-F 01:53:25.55
SZAKACS, KEVIN 5K-M 01:53:25.65

DOLAN, LISA 5K-F 01:53:26.95



